
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Triple Jump M85
Judge: 

Lothar Fischer GER Ludwigshafen, GER 22-02-05WORLD RECORD MASTERS (85) 7.78

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-04-01  09:00:00

End: 23-04-01  09:35:00

1 2380 John Arve JOHANSEN M85  6.42     Norway

2 124 Hans MIEKAUTSCH M85  6.24     Austria

3 276 Karl MEY M85  6.17  SB   Canada

4 426 Josef VONASEK M85  5.76  SB   Czech Republic

5 4096 Robert PAULEN M85  5.63  SB   United States of America

6 429 Květoslav VYKYDAL M85  4.97     Czech Republic

2694 Lech KOWALSKI M85 DNS     Poland

I II III IV V VI

6.01 6.36 6.42 6.23 6.29 6.30John Arve JOHANSEN

5.53 5.93 6.20 6.21 x 6.24Hans MIEKAUTSCH

x x 5.58 5.88 6.04 6.17Karl MEY

5.51 5.72 5.76 5.72 x xJosef VONASEK

5.42 5.55 5.45 5.60 5.56 5.63Robert PAULEN

4.83 4.89 4.70 4.85 4.92 4.97Květoslav VYKYDAL

Lech KOWALSKI

  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M85
1 Final John Arve JOHANSEN Norway  6.421     

2 Final Hans MIEKAUTSCH Austria  6.242     

3 Final Karl MEY Canada  6.173  SB   

4 Final Josef VONASEK Czech Republic  5.764  SB   

5 Final Robert PAULEN United States of America  5.635  SB   

6 Final Květoslav VYKYDAL Czech Republic  4.976     

Final Lech KOWALSKI Poland DNSDNS     
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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